Név Sz,ul. Egyesiilet Leo}) b
év eredménye

-56 kg
1. Szabo Laszlo 1989 MMG Group DESE DEO 125,0
2. Bacsi David 1993 MMG Group DESE DEO 100,0
3. Orosi Tamas 1996 Mérk Kinizse SE 75,0
4. Mezb Karoly 1991  MMG Group DESE DEO 60,0
5. Lorincz David 1996 Tabi Fitness Klub SE 55,0
-60 kg
1. Botta Péter 1984 Marvel Team 150,0
2. Pal Gergé 1977 Attila Fitness SE 125,0
3. Bodi Attila 1993 Mérk Kinizsi SE 115,0
- 67,5 kg
1. Deli Norbert 1981 Balazsi SE, Tatabanya 167,5
2. Orosi Jozsef 1992 Mérk Kinizsi SE 155,0
3. Foldvari Csaba 1985 JATESZ SE, Janoshalma 150,0
4. Radnai Tamas 1971 Pannonia Power SE 140,0
5. Bodi Andras 1991 Meérk Kinizsi SE 110,0
6. Lanyi Daniel 1988 Attila Fitness SE 110,0
7. Varga Laszl6 1994 Delta Testépit6 Klub 110,0
8. Gombos Attila 1993 MMG Group DESE DEO 100,0
-75 kg
1. Nemes Robert 1986 Marvel Team 200,0
2. Zeitler Marton Oroshazi Toldi SE 170,0
3. Erdélyi Jen6 Flex Fitness SE, Gyor 160,0
4. Bogdan Sandor 1992 Tabi Fitness Klub SE 150,0
5. Csiszar Daniel 1989 JATESZ SE, Janoshalma 147,5
6. Varga Laszlo 1986 Pannonia Power SE 145,0
7. Lengyel Gabor 1989 Delta Testépité Klub 135,0
8. Kuti Tamas 1993 Delta Testépit6 Klub 135,0
9. Jakab Janos 1992 MMG Group DESE DEO 120,0
10. Harang Zsolt 1993 Delta Testépit6 Klub 120,0
11. Pethd Zoltan 1995 JATESZ SE, Janoshalma 100,0
-82,5kg
1. Konye Szabolcs 1974 Tabi Fitness Klub SE 240,0
2. Kubatov Géza 1983 JATESZ SE, Janoshalma 220,0
3. Nemes Norbert 1986 Marvel Team 210,0
4. Varga Gergely 1982 Tabi Fitness Klub SE 205,0
5. Kovacs Norbert Oroshéazi Toldi SE 175,0
6. Kovacs Tibor 1975 Tiszaujvarosi Fitness Sportklub 175,0
7. Kiss Jozsef 1980 Attila Fitness SE 170,0
8. Lakatos Rajmund 1978 Delta Testépito Klub 165,0
9. Boszorményi Gerg6 1988 Mérk Kinizsi SE 160,0
10. Dani Balazs 1992 Pannonia Power SE 160,0



11. Vincze Zoltan
12. Kohl Ferenc
13. Frihwirt Péter
14. Mizsér Péter
15. Barsony Kornél

-90 kg
Piszak Péter
Farkas Gabor
Sz6l116si Gabor
Markus Robert
Radnoti Laszlo
Odor Andrés
Kelecsényi Janos
Kovacs David
Lombosi Janos

. Raffay Adam

. Kormendi Johak

. Nadasdi Tamas

. Zadravecz Zsolt

14. Baki Csaba

SREOYCPIOT LN R

-100 kg
Sebestyén Tamas
Schauer Kornél
Tar Istvan
Deres Zsolt
Fias Olivér
Haga Krisztian
Simon Péter
Csipszer Péter
Baksa Balazs
. Seregély Dénes
. Feigl Istvan
. Honti Attila
13. Safrany Zoltan
14. Gonczi Roland
15. Kolompar Arpad
16. Balogh Szabolcs
17. Dékany Laszl6
18. Uhrin Péter

PE DY N ouhwn R

-110 kg

Berke Lorand
Kovécs Laszlo
Haraszti Laszlo
Csik Gabor
Toth Géza
Varga Endre
Kovacs Gergd
Kocsis Viktor
Gosztola Matyas
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1980
1993

1964

1977
1979

1979
1987
1985
1968
1988
1952
1991
1989
1981
1994
1978

1980
1977
1983
1977
1980
1977
1987

1986
1988
1970
1960
1992
1995
1987
1968
1976

1979
1974
1971

1972
1991
1986
1981
1993

Pannonia Power SE
JATESZ SE, Janoshalma
Flex Fitness SE, Gy6r
Attila Fitness SE

Tiszaajvarosi Fitness Sportklub

Volgy Fitness SE, Budapest

JATESZ SE, Janoshalma
Oroshéazi Toldi SE

Tabi Fitness Klub SE
Marvel Team

Vitalitas SE

Vitalitas SE

Marvel Team

Pannonia Power SE
Delta Testépit6 Klub
Tabi Fitness Klub SE
Sebi Gym SE

JATESZ SE, Janoshalma
Pannonia Power SE

Sebi Gym SE

JATESZ SE, Janoshalma
Attila Fitness SE

Tabi Fitness Klub SE
Marvel Team

Mérk Kinizsi SE
Pannonia Power SE
Oroshazi Toldi SE

MMG Group DESE DEO
Delta Testépit§ Klub
Pannonia Power SE
Vitalitas SE

Tabi Fitness Klub SE
Mérk Kinizsi SE
JATESZ SE, Janoshalma

Body Power Club, Kiskunmajsa

Vitalitas SE
Attila Fitness SE

Marvel Team

Tabi Fitness Klub SE
Marvel Team
Oroshéazi Toldi SE
Attila Fitness SE
Marvel Team

Attila Fitness SE
Vitalitas SE

Delta Testépit6é Klub

140,0
140,0
135,0
125,0
120,0

240,0
230,0
220,0
210,0
210,0
200,0
192,5
180,0
160,0
160,0
150,0
145,0
130,0
120,0

262,5
252,5
240,0
235,0
230,0
200,0
200,0
185,0
180,0
180,0
170,0
170,0
165,0
165,0
165,0
160,0
155,0
150,0

260,0
245,0
240,0
240,0
180,0
180,0
170,0
150,0
150,0



10. Csaki Adam 1993 MMG Group DESE DEO 135,0

1. Kovécs Ferenc Oroshéazi Toldi SE 290,0
2. Cserna Janos 1968 Marvel Team 275,0
3. Mikula Norbert 1993 MMG Group DESE DEO 260,0
4. Szab6 Emil 1968 Tabi Fitness Klub SE 255,0
5. Horvath Ott6 1980 Delta Testépit6 Klub 220,0
6. Lombosi Janos 1983 Pannonia Power SE 200,0
a25+kg
1. Székely Béla 1979 Tabi Fitness Klub SE 302,5
2. Csiillog Béla 1988 Marvel Team 260,0
3. Herczeg Zoltan 1986 Vitalitas SE 230,0
4. Havai Viktor 1981 Sebi Gym SE 220,0
5. Schonek Gabor 1977 Sebi Gym SE 210,0
6. Baliban Mark 1992 MMG Group DESE DEO 210,0
7. Aradi Ferenc 1960 Meérk Kinizsi SE 185,0
Nevezések szama: 97 f6

. Sziil. . Legjobb
Név P Sportegyesiilet eredménve

1. Petroczki Magdolna 1968 Body Power Club, Kiskunmajsa 82,5
2. Somogyi Edina 1991 MMG Group DESE DEO 55,0
3. Szab6 Anna 1963 Pannonia Power SE 40,0
1. Makrai Eva 1990 MMG Group DESE DEO 110,0
2. Vingender Agnes 1985 Attila Fitness SE 50,0
3. Bujdoso6 Beatrix 1995 MMG Group DESE DEO -

1. Nagypal Krisztina 1985 MMG Group DESE DEO 130,0
2. Elek Zsuzsa 1981 Attila Fitness SE 95,0
3. Balazs Erika 1995 MMG Group DESE DEO -

1. Kovacs Eszter 1992 MMG Group DESE DEO 90,0
2. Fiilopné Sahin Eva 1962 Body Power Club, Kiskunmajsa 75,0
3. Pogany Andrea Oroshézi Toldi SE 75,0
4. Csoriné B. Barbara 1976 Erénlét SE, Pusztaszabolcs 70,0
5. Horvath Kinga 1984 Pannonia Power SE 55,0
6. Kel6 Sara 1966 Pannonia Power SE 45,0



1. Cseh Zita Oroshéazi Toldi SE 100,0
2. Tibori Noéra 1989 Attila Fitness SE 95,0
3. Szab6 Marta 1992 MMG Group DESE DEO 90,0
4. Kovacs Ivett 1985 Pannonia Power SE 60,0
1. Dittler Anna 1946 Attila Fitness SE 85,0
2. Imre Daniella Oroshazi Toldi SE 75,0
3. Hajto Szilvia 1978 Delta Testépit6 klub 70,0
1. Kromek Moénika 1977 Tabi Fitness Klub SE 85,0
2. Szeiler Krisztina 1968 Attila Fitness SE 80,0
3. Teke Adél 1993 Pannonia Power SE 65,0
4. Csoéri Barbara 1995 Erénlét SE, Pusztaszabolcs 40,0
1. Szab6 Agnes Oroshazi Toldi SE 160,0
2. Kiss Lilla 1994 MMG Group DESE DEO 50,0
1. Dr. Lombosi Melinda 1978 Attila Fitness SE 145,0
2. Kovacs Vivien Oroshéazi Toldi SE 145,0
3. Koteles Maria 1992 MMG Group DESE DEO 125,0
4. Szollos Eszter 1983 Attila Fitness SE 120,0

Nevezések szama: 3216



